
The Lebanese Republic 
Ministry of Energy and Water 
Directorate Generalof Oil 
The Minister 

il Lala) 4 

Hi 

Announcement for Amending the Tender Document No. I 16/T/544 dated 16/03/2023 Relevant to a Public Tender as per 

memorandum No. 4/P.P.A/2022 

Ministry of Energy and Water- Directorate 

General of Oil 
Beirut, Fur El Chebback, Gharios Center, 

Buyer's Name ail alall 4 ll -oyall, illi s 

Buyer's Address 10 Floor 
Information About the Deal 
Registration 116/T/549 Dated 24/3/ 2.73 c.// number 

Purchase of a Gas Oil Quantity during the 
months of May and June/2023 

Electricite Du Liban needs. 
Purchase of two cargoes of gas oil as 
follows: 

Title of the Deal for 

The first shipment of a quantity of /32,000/ 
MT +/- 10 % of Gas Oil product to be 1 -/+ /TY, ./ y JI . delivered DAP (Delivery At Place) one or GSlls ) DAP 4l das ll ssl 
more safe port(s)/ berth(s) Lebanon, during .yi selI /ll i aly $ the delivery window (15-19/05/2023). 

And: 
-The second shipment of a quantity ors i %\ -/+ /TY,/iys i iaall /32,000/ MT +/- 10 % of Gas Oil product 
to be delivered DAP (Delivery At Place) ) DAP 4ls ål da jtN 

one or more safe port(s)/ berth(s) Lebanon. ay Calaal /Äl l, 

during the 
16/06/2023), According to the terms and A tt/e/1\ a Aual ial 
conditions and appendices of the Public 
Tender under ref. No. 116/T/544 dated 

Description of 
the Deal 

delivery window (12 , ila ayiy Sy ä) 

.T.Tr/ r/11 

16/03/2023. 

Clause 4- (Country of origin:) of the 
e ziyai O (Lial a)- ill Jan 

Purchase Contract Template attached to the| anl iiill alal agaläy il 
Tender Document relevant to the Public 
Tender No. 116/T/544 dated 16/03/2023 is : /»r/1 t//111 
amended: 

The Amendment To become: 
Cargo can be shippedfrom any origin 
except Israel. 

Instead of& 
Cargo can be shipped from any origin 
except Israel AND Russia. . 

You can view the tender document for the deal via the central i y il ily yalai kyl eeLY Ss 
electronic platform of the Public Procurement Authority ppa.gov.lb 
For more information, you can, at any time, review the PubC4 elall li a ial eij yi SK slaall ia qja Procurement Unit at the purchasing entity by contacting the 
employees of the Directorate General of oil via e-mail: 

dgo@energyandwater.gov.lb 
Minister of Energy and Water By Proxy 

ppa.gov.lb lalsl al is slS l 

dgo@energyandwater.gov.lb 

Mnister 

iristoy o Hector Al Hajjar IEL 

MEW-DG0-PPL-Swap Public Tender for the Purchase of GO and/or FO (A) and/or FO (B) for EDL Use -2023 :oli a all 
Gas Oil al all Já iai sn contact@ppa.gov.lb elal l yäll ilisyl le word igiil l d 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

